
Highcliffe

River Tweed

Caravan

Spittal Beach

Eastcliffe

SPITTAL

MP.75

24.7m

29.0m

15.3m

68.0m
Wells

 DATE: 21/04/2010  SCALE 

Reproduced from/based upon the Ordnance Survey mapping 
with the permission of the Controller of Her Majesty's Stationary 
Office. © Crown copyright. Unauthorised reproduction infringes 
Crown copyright and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings 
NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY COUNCIL - O.S. Licence No. 
LA100049048

1:3,700

F

Spittal Conservation Area


